       AG-0490 Rev. 1
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 10 Project/Projet:  AP-AG-02-0016
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An agency of Industry Canada Un Organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of Industry
for:

0 to 165 psig
0 to 348 psia, (0.8 to 24 bar)
Plages de pressions :
0 à 29 lb/po2 (abs), (0,8 à 2 bar)
0 à 30 lb/po2 (mano)
0 à 174 lb/po2 (abs), (0,8 à 12 bar)
0 à 165 lb/po2 (mano)
0 à 348 lb/po2 (abs), (0,8 à 24 bar)
       AG-0490 Rev. 1
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 6 of/de 10 Project/Projet:  AP-AG-02-0016
Pressure Transducer:
Sensym 19U Series:
Range:         Part Number, G = gauge, A = absolute:
0 to 5 psi 19U005G
0 to 15 psi 19U015 (A, G)
0 to 30 psi 19U030 (A, G)
0 to 50 psi 19U050 (A, G)
0 to 100 psi 19U100 (A, G)
0 to 200 psi 19U200 (A, G)
0 to 300 psi 19U300 (A, G)
0 to 500 psi 19U500 (A, G)
0 to 1000 psi 19U1000A
Transducteur de pression :
Séries Sensym 19U :
Plages :   Numéro de pièce, G = manométrique,
    A = absolue :